
Day Date Time Activity Opponent Location
Monday 3-Jun 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Tuesday 4-Jun 4:30pm League Game Presidio Baseball Menlo (Cartan Field)
Thursday 6-Jun 4:30pm League Game Presidio Baseball Presidio Field (SF)

Friday 7-Jun 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Monday 10-Jun 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Tuesday 11-Jun 4:30pm League Game El Camino El Camino HS (SSF)
Thursday 13-Jun 4:30pm League Game El Camino Menlo (Cartan Field)

Friday 14-Jun 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Monday 17-Jun 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Tuesday 18-Jun 4:30pm League Game Sharks Menlo (Cartan Field)
Thursday 20-Jun 4:30pm League Game Sharks Westmoor HS (Daily City)

Friday 21-Jun 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Monday 24-Jun 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Tuesday 25-Jun 4:30pm League Game Rascals Riordan HS (SF)
Thursday 27-Jun 4:30pm League Game Rascals Menlo (Cartan Field)

Friday 28-Jun 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Monday 8-Jul 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Tuesday 9-Jul 4:30pm League Game Cherokees Menlo (Cartan Field)
Thursday 11-Jul 4:30pm League Game Cherokees Sequoia HS (RWC)

Friday 12-Jul 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Monday 15-Jul 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Tuesday 16-Jul 4:30pm League Game All In Baseball Sacred Heart Prep
Thursday 18-Jul 4:30pm League Game All In Baseball Menlo (Cartan Field)

Friday 19-Jul 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Monday 22-Jul 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Tuesday 23-Jul 4:30pm League Game Seagulls San Bruno Park
Thursday 25-Jul 4:30pm League Game Seagulls Menlo (Cartan Field)

Friday 26-Jul 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Monday 29-Jul 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)
Tuesday 30-Jul 4:30pm League Game TBD TBD
Thursday 1-Aug 4:30pm League Game TBD TBD

Friday 2-Aug 10:00am Practice N/A Menlo (Cartan Field)

League Games
Practice 


